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Women / 4 / SENIOR A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Humphrey4086
CGA

9.300 9.275 9.6509.550 37.775
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Plaza4135
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.100 9.4758.600 36.475
1T 3 15 2 2 

2 

Hannah Chuhlantseff4109
Clovis

8.850 9.000 9.2759.200 36.325
7T 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Cassie Devenney4357
Twisters

8.650 9.125 9.2009.325 36.300
12T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Riley Pellman4141
East Bay

8.700 8.950 8.8509.525 36.025
11 7 2 11T 5 

5 

Saachi Kheterpal4274
Pacific West

9.200 8.800 8.8509.150 36.000
3 10T 6 11T 6 

6 

Tracy Zhao4161
Edge

8.500 8.900 8.9509.500 35.850
14 8T 3 8T 7 

7 

Mia Saiki4285
Peninsula

8.950 9.000 8.8758.925 35.750
5 5T 11 10 8 

8 

Alexandria Martinez4213
GymStars Stockton

8.850 8.900 8.9509.025 35.725
7T 8T 10 8T 9 

9 

Isabel Lavallee4122
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.800 9.0008.900 35.450
10 10T 12 7 10 

10 

Mariah Murphy4155
Edge

8.050 8.725 9.3009.125 35.200
15T 12 7 3 11T

11T

Lizandra Vega4164
Elite

8.875 9.050 8.8508.425 35.200
6 4 16 11T 11T

11T

Lola Robinson4461
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.600 8.7009.075 35.025
12T 13 8 16 13 

13 

Kasandra Medel4191
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 7.950 9.1508.825 34.900
4 15 13 6 14 

14 

Courtney Krauss4256
Menlo Sparks

8.775 8.550 8.7508.650 34.725
9 14 14 14T 15 

15 

Bella Gennuso4426
Byers Roseville

8.050 7.900 8.7509.050 33.750
15T 16 9 14T 16 

16 
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